B

LONG BEACH

CITY COLLEGE

Long Beach City College

PERSONNEL COMMISSION MEETING DATES 2017

REGULAR SESSION 5:15 PM

DAY DATE LOCATION CAMPUS
Monday January 9, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday January 23, 2017 GG238 Pacific Coast
Monday February 13, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday March 6, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday March 20, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday April 3,2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday April 17, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday May 1, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Menday May-15-2017 Board-Reem Liberal-Arts
Thursday May 25, 2017 T1046 Liberal Arts
Monday June 5, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday June 19, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday July 17, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday August 7, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday August 21, 2017 GG238 Pacific Coast
Monday September 11, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday September 25, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday October 9, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday October 23, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts
Monday November6,2017 GG238 Pacific Coast
Tuesday November 7, 2017 T1100 Liberal Arts
Monday November 20,2017 Board Room Liberal-Arts

Wednesday November 29, 2017 GG238 Pacific Coast
Monday December 11, 2017 Board Room Liberal Arts

LIBERAL ARTS CAMPUS (LAC)
Board Room, Building T1100
4901 E. Carson Street
Long Beach, CA 90808

PACIFIC COAST CAMPUS (PCC)
GG238 (Multi-Purpose Room)
1305 E. Pacific Coast Hwy
Long Beach, CA 90806

Personnel Commission Approved:

Postponed to 5/25
Approved on 4/17/17

Postponed to 11/7

Postponed to 11/29



